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9701.10-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG         35        427      29349         276        2178      235404

 105 CHINA  NOKG        157        408      55040         206         628       79430

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          5        145       5666          61         650       17828

 108 HG KONGNOKG          -          -          -         127        1535      292287

 110 VIETNAMNOKG          -          -          -          27         172        6600

 111 THAILNDNOKG          -          -          -           1           6         320

 112 SNGAPORNOKG          -          -          -         157         418       10020

 113 MALYSIANOKG          -          -          -           1           5         600

 117 PHILPINNOKG          -          -          -           1          95        1080

 118 INDNSIANOKG          -          -          -           1          24         960

 123 INDIA  NOKG          -          -          -           1          69         285

 124 PAKISTNNOKG          -          -          -          21          21        1981

 133 IRAN   NOKG          -          -          -          44         320        3826

 140 QATAR  NOKG          -          -          -           1          19         400

 147 U ARB ENOKG          -          -          -          24         383       11660

 202 NORWAY NOKG          -          -          -           1           1         315

 204 DENMARKNOKG          7          6        468          61          42       24498

 205 U KING NOKG         38        285      73888         257        1832      315275

 207 NETHLDSNOKG         10        102       1813         116         193        8941

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -          78         312        4984

 210 FRANCE NOKG         53        425      43790         450        3206      618640

 213 GERMANYNOKG          1          5        420         103         662       54508

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          5        110      35023         399        1533      440861

 218 SPAIN  NOKG         65        100       1880         115         274        4866

 220 ITALY  NOKG          -          -          -          33         244      170340

 224 RUSSIANNOKG          -          -          -          35        1315        6332

 225 AUSTRIANOKG          -          -          -          13           1         585

 241 CROATIANOKG          -          -          -           1          22        1000

 302 CANADA NOKG          -          -          -          13         104         590

 304 USA    NOKG         73        505      59245        2207        9344     1597958

 305 MEXICO NOKG          -          -          -           6          24         706

 409 CHILE  NOKG          1          8       1300           2          38        1560

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -         162         243        9133

 606 NEWZELDNOKG          1         40       3500          36        1143     1078940

 620 GUAM   NOKG          -          -          -           5          40         352

     S-TOTALNOKG        451       2566     311382        5042       27096     5003065

     (E . U)NOKG        174        923     122259        1226        6766     1202637

                                                                         

9701.90-000                                                              

 103 R KOREA  KG                    40        405                     292        4376

 105 CHINA    KG                    18        514                      52        1044

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                      94        1511

 123 INDIA    KG                     -          -                      17         300

 143 ISRAEL   KG                     -          -                      45       14800

 204 DENMARK  KG                     -          -                      13        9095

 205 U KING   KG                    10       2045                      56        7850

 210 FRANCE   KG                    18       5769                      36        7439

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                       5         300

 215 SWITZLD  KG                     -          -                     158        3222

 220 ITALY    KG                    20        520                     129        8639

 225 AUSTRIA  KG                     -          -                       4        4500

 230 GREECE   KG                     -          -                       6         235

 245 CZECH    KG                     -          -                      11        1000

 304 USA      KG                     8        271                     469       21715

 601 AUSTRAL  KG                     -          -                     200         641

 606 NEWZELD  KG                     -          -                      48        2180

     S-TOTAL  KG                   114       9524                    1635       88847

     (E . U)  KG                    48       8334                     260       39058

                                                                         

9702.00-000                                                              

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -         579         802       13741

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -           1           4         910

 108 HG KONGNOKG          -          -          -          15          47        2597

 110 VIETNAMNOKG          1         12        240           1          12         240

 111 THAILNDNOKG          -          -          -           1          12         270

 117 PHILPINNOKG          -          -          -          15          77         653

 143 ISRAEL NOKG          -          -          -          30           6        1954

 204 DENMARKNOKG          -          -          -           6           7         480

 205 U KING NOKG         14         15       2357         253         205      152031

 210 FRANCE NOKG        127         80        767         809         319       16324

 213 GERMANYNOKG          -          -          -          98          25        9228

 215 SWITZLDNOKG        121          3       1511         138          43        4550

 222 FINLANDNOKG          -          -          -           1          14         367

 223 POLAND NOKG          -          -          -          17           6         720
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9702.00-000                                                              

 304 USA    NOKG        165         79       1022        1313         614      239340

     S-TOTALNOKG        428        189       5897        3277        2193      443405

     (E . U)NOKG        141         95       3124        1184         576      179150

                                                                         

9703.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREANOKG          5         93       1828          24         762       72477

 105 CHINA  NOKG          -          -          -           8         201        5476

 106 TAIWAN NOKG          -          -          -          13         168       10362

 108 HG KONGNOKG          -          -          -          73         253        5922

 124 PAKISTNNOKG          -          -          -           3          25         283

 143 ISRAEL NOKG          -          -          -          12         870        9193

 204 DENMARKNOKG          -          -          -           2          28         700

 205 U KING NOKG         22         95      17129          70         994       44136

 207 NETHLDSNOKG          -          -          -          38         155        5741

 208 BELGIUMNOKG          -          -          -           2         266        4134

 210 FRANCE NOKG          -          -          -          18         775      109690

 213 GERMANYNOKG          2         20        707           8         390       40164

 215 SWITZLDNOKG          1          1       1073          12         481       58069

 220 ITALY  NOKG          -          -          -          10         282      129425

 222 FINLANDNOKG          -          -          -           1          31         696

 224 RUSSIANNOKG          -          -          -          16         506        2154

 236 LATVIA NOKG          -          -          -          20         195       14032

 302 CANADA NOKG          -          -          -           1          40        6311

 304 USA    NOKG         16        294       6114         293        6777      389225

 601 AUSTRALNOKG          -          -          -          23         165       52366

 606 NEWZELDNOKG          -          -          -          13         401      348000

     S-TOTALNOKG         46        503      26851         660       13765     1308556

     (E . U)NOKG         24        115      17836         169        3116      348718

                                                                         

9704.00-000                                                              

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                       1        6000

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                       1        6000

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                       1        6000

                                                                         

9705.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREA  KG                     -          -                      80        2422

 203 SWEDEN   KG                     -          -                       0         700

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                       1        1000

 210 FRANCE   KG                     -          -                    1042       12478

 304 USA      KG                     -          -                     114       31001

 606 NEWZELD  KG                     -          -                     595      625720

     S-TOTAL  KG                     -          -                    1832      673321

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                    1043       14178

                                                                         

9706.00-000                                                              

 103 R KOREA  KG                     -          -                      25       76236

 108 HG KONG  KG                     -          -                      71       53397

 205 U KING   KG                     -          -                     818      223369

 207 NETHLDS  KG                     -          -                      48         370

 210 FRANCE   KG                     -          -                      27         593

 213 GERMANY  KG                     -          -                     224        7096

 215 SWITZLD  KG                   320      38701                     346       45831

 218 SPAIN    KG                     -          -                       2         365

 238 UKRAINE  KG                     -          -                       9        1068

 302 CANADA   KG                     -          -                      18       26037

 304 USA      KG                   243      16137                    1143      485081

 601 AUSTRAL  KG                     -          -                      30        6500

     S-TOTAL  KG                   563      54838                    2761      925943

     (E . U)  KG                     -          -                    1119      231793

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         

                                                                         


